Melvin Municipal Building

C |ty Of G ree n S bO rO 300 W. Washington Street

Greensboro, NC 27401

Legislation Details

File #: ID 19-0060 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 1/17/2019 In control: City Council

On agenda: 2/19/2019 Final action: 2/19/2019

Title: Resolution Approving Extension of Professional Services Contract 2009-056A in the Amount of
$52,383.45 with Withers & Ravenel, Inc., for the Design of the Downtown Greenway Phase 2

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. sec of state.pdf, 2. Agreement Amendment DTGW Ph 2 - Additions to Design Agreement Scope of
Services Full 1-9-19.pdf, 3. 19-0060 RES Withers & Ravenel.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
2/19/2019 1 City Council adopt Pass
City of Greensboro Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/27/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

